
Umístění Starovací číslo Jméno, příjmení SDH Čas

1. 6 Diana Štrbíková Huslenky 01:02,00

2. 8 Jan Škarpa Huslenky 01:14,67

3. 4 Tereza Tomšejová Jarcová 01:19,34

4. 3 Kristýna Filáková Hovězí 01:30,02

5. 5 Filip Hatlapatka Janová 01:32,44

6. 1 Šimon Čokavec Nový Hrozenkov 01:34,28

7. 7 Ella Navrátilová VK - Tísňavy 01:36,70

8. 9 Anastázie Valoušková Sklárny Karolinka 02:08,11

9. 2 Nella Strmisková VK - Tísňavy 02:16,36

Umístění Starovací číslo Jméno, příjmení SDH Čas

1. 5 Štěpánka Mikulenčáková Huslenky 01:21,26

2. 6 Adéla Navrátilová VK - Tísňavy 01:31,36

3. 12 Zuzana Mazáčová Huslenky 01:34,12

4. 11 Lucie Chudějová Nový Hrozenkov 01:34,53

5. 8 Karolína Koňaříková VK - Tísňavy 01:39,80

6. 4 Jana Pončíková Huslenky 01:49,31

7. 10 Emílie Kozáková Rychlov 01:52,32

8. 9 Anna Vašutová Nový Hrozenkov 01:55,20

9. 13 Veronika Pukýšová Sklárny Karolinka 01:58,83

10. 3 Gabriela Melichaříková Semetín 02:00,27

11. 1 Marie Počarová Rychlov 02:05,60

12. 7 Michaela Zbranková Nový Hrozenkov 02:10,11

13. 2 Eliška Zajícová Hovězí 03:05,24

Umístění Starovací číslo Jméno, příjmení SDH Čas

1. 4 Jan Kozák Rychlov 01:22,86

2. 6 David Pelz Rychlov 01:23,37

3. 7 Leon Chvatík Hovězí 01:26,52

4. 3 Lukáš Zbranek Nový Hrozenkov 01:26,64

5. 9 Martin Hrňa Hovězí 01:37,30

6. 5 Petr Vojtek Hovězí 01:40,04

7. 2 Jakub Karola Semetín 01:43,61

8. 1 Filip Řezníček Hovězí 01:46,72

9. 8 Vojtěch Smazal VK - Tísňavy 02:04,40
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Kategorie A

Kategorie B

Kategorie C



Umístění Starovací číslo Jméno, příjmení SDH Čas

1. 17 Marie Pavelková VK - Podťaté 02:17,94

2. 23 Michaela Koňaříková Sklárny Karolinka 02:20,08

3. 22 Klára Kurfürstová Rychlov 02:22,73

4. 13 Jana Ordyniecová Nový Hrozenkov 02:32,33

5. 6 Michaela Kurfürstová Rychlov 02:33,04

6. 5 Tatiana Drozdová Sklárny Karolinka 02:38,27

7. 11 Anna Smazalová VK - Tísňavy 02:38,42

8. 18 Kamila Kopecká Janová 02:41,86

9. 12 Agáta Frýdelová Sklárny Karolinka 02:45,03

10. 9 Veronika Chudějová Nový Hrozenkov 02:51,99

11. 16 Ester Václavíková Rychlov 02:53,89

12. 4 Klára Minarčíková VK - Tísňavy 02:59,16

13. 21 Tereza Hrňová Hovězí 03:01,90

14. 2 Lucie Koňaříková Semetín 03:08,95

15. 10 Daniela Melichaříková Semetín 03:11,05

16. 3 Barbora Filová Hovězí 03:16,26

17. 8 Lucie Orságová Sklárny Karolinka 03:19,84

18. 20 Ivana Chudáčková Nový Hrozenkov 03:22,17

19. 15 Vanesa Kocůrková Sklárny Karolinka 03:28,51

20. 1 Vanesa Králová VK - Tísňavy 03:30,46

21. 14 Veronika Chmelová Hovězí 03:31,28

22. 7 Nikola Filipová Nový Hrozenkov 03:39,08

23. 19 Tereza Lexová Sklárny Karolinka 03:48,98

Umístění Starovací číslo Jméno, příjmení SDH Čas

1. 5 Jakub Malučký Semetín 02:04,78

2. 9 Patrik Vojtek Hovězí 02:16,63

3. 1 Tomáš Liška Nový Hrozenkov 02:19,76

4. 11 Radek Kopecký Semetín 02:52,63

5. 7 Jiří Deribin Sklárny Karolinka 02:53,11

6. 12 Matěj Daněk Janová 02:54,79

7. 4 Tadeáš Tureček Sklárny Karolinka 02:57,55

8. 6 Lukáš Hromada Hovězí 02:59,60

9. 8 Dominik Kocurek Nový Hrozenkov 03:01,83

10. 2 Dominik Pukýš Sklárny Karolinka 03:07,20

11. 10 Václav Lušovský Sklárny Karolinka 03:12,72

12. 13 Lukáš Drozd Sklárny Karolinka 03:20,20

13. 3 Matyáš Pechal Hovězí 04:01,84

Kategorie D

Kategorie E



Umístění Starovací číslo Jméno, příjmení SDH Čas

1. 17 Nela Doležalová VK - Tísňavy 02:05,91

2. 7 Veronika Sůvová Janová 02:10,34

3. 6 Anna Závorková Hovězí 02:18,21

4. 5 Anna Švagerová Semetín 02:24,74

5. 9 Natálie Ondrušová VK - Tísňavy 02:24,83

6. 1 Šarlota Šenk Rychlov 02:26,26

7. 2 Karolína Filová Hovězí 02:27,88

8. 3 Natálie Tomková VK - Tísňavy 02:35,39

9. 12 Ester Holčáková VK - Tísňavy 02:36,50

10. 15 Karolína Chovanečková Sklárny Karolinka 02:36,70

11. 4 Martina Pašková Nový Hrozenkov 02:38,09

12. 16 Andrea Špičková Rychlov 02:38,47

13. 11 Linda Závorková Nový Hrozenkov 02:41,91

14. 14 Stela Šindelková Rychlov 02:53,90

15. 10 Tereza Danielová Hovězí 02:59,93

16. 8 Lucie Krutílková Sklárny Karolinka 03:03,02

17. 13 Nela Orságová Hovězí 03:10,27

Umístění Starovací číslo Jméno, příjmení SDH Čas

1. 10 Michal Pavelka VK - Podťaté 01:52,12

2. 2 Adam Hatlapatka Janová 02:03,24

3. 6 Jakub Dorňák VK - Tísňavy 02:04,10

4. 1 Patrik Kopecký Semetín 02:10,08

5. 3 Lukáš Krampota Semetín 02:15,78

6. 9 Vendelín Mužík VK - Tísňavy 02:24,02

7. 8 Ondřej Orgoník Sklárny Karolinka 02:24,96

8. 4 Šimon Lušovský Sklárny Karolinka 02:29,19

9. 7 Jonáš Pechal Hovězí 02:31,14

10. 11 Tomáš Drozd Sklárny Karolinka 02:57,36

11. 5 Maxmilián Orság Sklárny Karolinka 03:30,72

Kategorie F

Kategorie G



Jméno, příjmení Čas

Leon Chvatík 01:26,52

Petr Vojtek 01:40,04

Martin Hrňa 01:37,30

Filip Řezníček 01:46,72

SOUČET 06:30,58

Jméno, příjmení Čas

Marie Počarovská 02:05,60

Emílie Kozáková 01:52,32

Jan Kozák 01:22,86

David Pelz 01:23,37

SOUČET 06:44,15

Jméno, příjmení Čas

Anna Vašutová 01:55,20

Michaela Zbranková 02:10,11

Lukáš Zbranek 01:26,64

Lucie Chudějová 01:34,53

SOUČET 07:06,48

2. místo

SDH RYCHLOV

3. místo

SDH NOVÝ HROZENKOV

Družstva B+C

1. místo

SDH HOVĚZÍ



Jméno, příjmení Čas

Jana Ordyniecová 02:32,33

Ivana Chudáčková 03:22,17

Tomáš Liška 02:19,76

Veronika Chudějová 02:51,99

SOUČET 11:06,25

Jméno, příjmení Čas

Daniela Melichaříková 03:11,05

Lucie Koňaříková 03:08,95

Jakub Malučký 02:04,78

Radek Kopecký 02:52,63

SOUČET 11:17,41

Jméno, příjmení Čas

Lucie Orságová 03:19,84

Agáta Frýdelová 02:45,03

Michaela Koňaříková 02:20,08

Tadeáš Tureček 02:57,55

SOUČET 11:22,50

Jméno, příjmení Čas

Barbora Filová 03:16,26

Veronika Chmelová 03:31,28

Lukáš Hromada 02:59,60

Patrik Vojtek 02:16,63

SOUČET 12:03,77

SDH HOVĚZÍ

SDH NOVÝ HROZENKOV

2. místo

SDH SEMETÍN

3. místo

SDH SKLÁRNY KAROLINKA

4. místo

Družstva D+E

1. místo



Jméno, příjmení Čas

Natálie Ondrušová 02:24,83

Natálie Tomková 02:35,39

Jakub Dorňák 02:04,10

Vendelín Mužík 02:24,02

SOUČET 09:28,34

Jméno, příjmení Čas

Jonáš Pechal 02:31,14

Karolína Filová 02:27,88

Anna Závorková 02:18,21

Tereza Danielová 02:59,93

SOUČET 10:17,16

Jméno, příjmení Čas

Maxmilián Orság 03:10,72

Ondřej Orgoník 02:24,96

Tomáš Drozd 02:57,36

Šimon Lušovský 02:29,19

SOUČET 11:02,23

3. místo

SDH SKLÁRNY KAROLINKA

1. místo

SDH VELKÉ KARLOVICE - TÍSŇAVY

Družstva F+G

2. místo

SDH HOVĚZÍ


